
 

 

LIST OF CELEBRATION AND OBSERVATION 

  SESSION: 2024-25 
 

Sl.No DATE DAY PARTICULARS 

1 7th April 2024 Sunday WORLD HEALTH DAY 

2 22nd April 2024 Monday EARTH DAY 

3 26th April’ 2024 Friday SCHOOL FOUNDATION DAY 

4 9th May 2024 Thursday RABINDRANATH TAGORE 
JAYANTI 

5 11th May Saturday NATIONAL TECHNOLOGY DAY 

6 21st May 2024 Tuesday GURU PURNIMA/ NATIONAL 
ANTI-TERRORISM DAY 

7 24th May 2024 Friday JANMOTSAV OF SHRI 
MADHAB DEV 

8 31st May 2024 Friday WORLD NO TOBACCO DAY 

9 5th June 2024 Wednesday WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY 

10 12th June 2024 Wednesday WORLD DAY AGAINTS CHILD 
LABOUR 

11 15th June 2024 Saturday KUSHAL KONWAR MARTYR’S 
DAY 

12 21st June 2024 Friday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 

13 9th Aug 2024 Friday QUIT INDIA DAY/NAGASAKI 
DAY 

14 15th Aug 2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY 

15 26th Aug’ 2024 Monday KRISHNA JANAMASTAMI 

16 29th Aug 2024 Thursday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY 

17 5th Sep 2024 Thursday TEACHER’S DAY 

18 16th Sep 2024 Monday WORLD OZONE DAY 

19 21st Sep 2024 Saturday SHREE AGRASEN MAHARAJ 
JAYANTI/ INTERNATIONAL 
DAY OF PEACE 

20 2nd Oct’ 2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTI 

21 8th Oct’ 2024 Tuesday INDIAN AIR FORCE DAY 

22 18th October 2024 Friday JANMOTSAV OF SHRI 
SHANKAR DEV 

23 31st Oct’ 2024 Thursday RASHTRIYA EKTA DIWAS 

24 14th Nov’ 2024 Thursday CHILDREN DAY 

25 24th Nov’ 2024 Sunday LACHIT DIWAS 

26 16th Dec’ 2024 Monday KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS 

27 22nd Dec’ 2024 Sunday KANAKLATA BARUA JAYANTI 

28 23rd Dec’ 2024 Monday KISAN DIWAS 

29 12th Jan’ 2025 Sunday NATIONAL YOUTH DAY 

30 15th Jan’ 2025 Wednesday INDIAN ARMY DAY 

31 23rd Jan’ 2025 Thursday NETAJI JAYANTI 

32 2nd Feb 2025 Sunday SARASWATI PUJA 



 

 


